SPRENGELMEDER TRUCKS BV

Chereau 3 AXEL,2 ASSENGESTUURD,1 LIFTAS,APK GEKEURD

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand

Allgemeinzustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféhigkeit
GvW

Lange

Breite

Chereau
Kihlauflieger
OK-41-ND
2009
06-02-2009
Weil3
Gebraucht

Gut

10.000kg
29.000kg
39.000kg
1.400cm

260cm



Chereau 3 AXEL,2 ASSENGESTUURD,1 LIFTAS,APK GEKEURD

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor

e Zentralschmierung
e Antiblockiersystem
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